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(i~{j\lf The official sou tee fot college golf scores and statis~cs! 

,College Golf Coverage Shawnee State Invitational 
i Men - Select - Elk's Country Club Portsmouth OH 
! Women - Select - Tournament Dates: 03/20 - 03/21, 2009 '·· 

• Live Scoling 
Par: 72 72 Daily Low Round 

•Stats Entry 
Yardage: 6681 6681 Daily Leader Both 

•NEW! Golt'stat.Store 
•07-08 Archives Fin Team Scores 

•Coaches Corner 1 Cedarville Univ. 289 292 581 +5 

•NCAA Pct Rules 2 Ohio Dominican u. 301 298 599 +23 

•NCAA Committee 3 Indiana Tech 307 309 616 +40 

•PREP Report 4 Shawnee State u. 323 307 630 +54 

•Parent<; Report 5 Wilmington (OH) 332 319 651 +75 
•About Golt'stat 
•Email Golfstat 

Fin Name School Scores 
Customized Team Pages 1 Trevor Bowman Cedarville 70 71 141 -3 
•Men 2 Trant Roach Cedarville 71 73 144 E 

l ~-- Sele~t M T earn - 3 Danny Sorgini OH Domincn 71 74 145 +1 

•\Vomen 4 Matt Krogstad Cedarville 71 75 146 +2 

- Select W Team -
T 5 David Cook OH Domincn 74 76 150 +6 
T 5 Nick Trego OH Domincn 79 71 150 +6 

7 Dan Atkeson Cedarville 78 73 151 +7 
T 8 Bryan Adkison OH Domincn 76 77 153 +9 
T 8 Cody Robbins Shawnee St 81 72 153 +9 
T 8 Mike Kasperski IND Tech 76 77 153 +9 
T 11 Brendan Ojala Cedarville 78 76 154 +10 
T 11 Gary Wright OH Domincn 78 76 154 +10 
T 13 Alex Bunner IND Tech 74 81 155 +11 
T 13 Justin Martin Wilmington 76 79 155 +11 
T 15 Ben Calvert OH Domincn 75 81 156 +12 
T 15 Chris Bennington Cedarville 76 80 156 +12 
T 15 Kurtis Goff OH Domincn 76 80 156 +12 
T 15 Troy Apparicio OH Domincn 80 76 156 +12 
T 19 Brett Bigler Cedarville 77 80 157 +13 
T 19 Casten Reed IND Tech 79 78 157 +13 
T 19 Ryan Yocum IND Tech 78 79 157 +13 
T 19 Zac Johnson IND Tech 84 73 157 +13 

23 Bryan Spille Shawnee St 78 80 158 +14 
T 24 Brandon Curl IND Tech 78 81 159 +15 
T 24 Joshua Wolfe OH Domincn 77 82 159 +15 
T 26 Chris McMahan IND Tech 78 83 161 +17 
T 26 Craig Inscho OH Domincn 79 82 161 +17 
T 26 Nathan Brandenburg Shawnee St 85 76 161 +17 
T 26 Nick Bigler Cedarville 81 80 161 +17 
T 26 R.D. Irwin Shawnee St 82 79 161 +17 
T 31 Evan Houdieshell Wilmington 83 79 162 +18 
T 31 Isaiah Keller Shawnee St 82 80 162 +18 

33 Nicholas Quick IND Tech 84 79 163 +19 
34 Drew Balser Wilmington 87 77 164 +20 
35 Charlie Cooper Shawnee St 84 85 169 +25 
36 Andrew Actis IND Tech 88 83 171 +27 

T 37 Chris Oakes Wilmington 89 84 173 +29 
T 37 Matt Yeiter Cedarville 87 86 173 +29 
T 37 T.J. Pierce Wilmington 86 87 173 +29 

40 Jay Rudmann Shawnee St 91 86 177 +33 
41 Mike Latham IND Tech 103 96 199 +55 

Round 1 Round 2 Total 

Team Statistics 
Average Score: 310.40 305.00 307.70 

http://www.golfstat.com/2008-2009/men/mtoursp09/M092l.htm 3/25/2009 



Shawnee State Invitational 
Dates: 03/20-03/21, 2009 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6681 

Fin. School Scores 

1 Cedarville Univ. 289 292 581 

l Trevor Bowman 70 71 141 

2 Trent Roach 71 73 144 

4 Matt Krogstad 71 75 146 

8 Dan Atkeson 78 73 151 

T20 Brett Bigler 77 80 157 

2 Ohio Dominican U. 301 298 599 

3 Danny Sorgini 71 74 145 

T 6 Nick Trego 79 71 150 

T 9 Bryan Adkison 76 77 153 

T 12 Gary Wright 78 76 154 

T 16 Kurtis Goff 76 80 156 

3 Indiana Tech 307 309 616 

T 9 Mike Kasperski 76 77 153 

T 14 Alex Bunner 74 81 155 

T20 Casten Reed 79 78 157 

T20 Zac Johnson 84 73 157 

T25 Brandon Curl 78 81 159 

4 ODU B 305 315 620 

T 6 David Cook 74 76 150 

T 16 Ben Calvert 75 81 156 

T 16 Troy Apparicio 80 76 156 

T25 Joshua Wolfe 77 82 159 

T27 Craig Inscho 79 82 161 

5 Shawnee State U. 323 307 630 

T 9 Cody Robbins 81 72 153 

24 Bryan Spille 78 80 158 

T27 R.D. Irwin 82 79 161 

T27 Nathan Brandenburg 85 76 161 

T32 Isaiah Keller 82 80 162 

6 WILMINGTON COLLEGE 332 319 651 

T 14 Justin Martin 76 79 155 

T 32 Evan Houdieshell 83 79 162 

36 Drew Balser 87 77 164 

T40 Chris Oakes 89 84 173 

T40 T.J. Pierce 86 87 173 

(ii\t\ti\tat 
COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM GOLFSTAT.COM 

COPYRIGHT !Cl, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL 



Shawnee State Invitational 
Dates: 03/20-03/21, 2009 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6681 

Fin. School Scores 

7 Indiana Tech B 328 324 652 

T20 Ryan Yocum 78 79 157 

T27 Chris McMahan 78 83 161 

T 34 Nicholas Quick 84 79 163 

39 Andrew Actis 88 83 171 

47 Mike Latham 103 96 199 

8 Ohio University - Ch 333 324 657 

5 RyanMuncy 76 71 147 

T34 Justin McGraf 79 84 163 

37 Jason Depugh 84 81 165 

44 Ryan Welch 94 88 182 

46 Bryant Welsh 98 90 188 

Fin. Name School Scores 
T 12 Brendan Ojala Cedarville 78 76 154 

T 16 Chris Bennington Cedarville 76 80 156 

T 27 Nick Bigler Cedarville 81 80 161 

38 Charlie Cooper Shawnee St 84 85 169 

T 40 Matt Yeiter Cedarville 87 86 173 

43 Jay Rudmann Shawnee St 91 86 177 

45 Taylor Scott ouc 93 90 183 

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM GOLFSTAT.COM 
(,~\\~\Ul COPYRIGHT©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL 
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